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Thank you for your purchase
Tak for din bestilling
Herzlichen Dank fur Ihren Einkauf
Va multumim pentru comanda
Merci de votre achat
Bedankt voor uw aankoop
Dékujeme vam za vas nakup
GCrazie per il tuo acquisto
Gracias por su compra
Kiitos ostoksestasi
Takk for bestillingen din
Dziekujemy za zakup
Crnacmbo 3a NoKyMky
Tack for ditt kop
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FITTINGS

A X 14 CX4 D X8 EXG6 F X1
il ' fg——
@10 x
18mm
cc7mm
@8 X
30mMm
@7 X
50mm ]\:[
4 mm
G Xo6 HX6 I X6 I X24
@15 X
11,5mm
@20 X 1,2 x
0,5mm 20 mm
@5 X
TTmm
cci4
M X 4 N X 16 O X6 P X4
335X @5 x 2>
15MM DUPLO T
@26 X
3mm

*Safety strap incluced, find the instruction in the package
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Share your moments #karupdesign #karuplifestyle

For product care visit karupdesign.com/care



